1 Copyright © 2022, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:17 Jul 2024. Issue No: V9
Issue No:DSE-0003553
XI5050/LK5C-HXXXX072Z75/2N
Features
˙Top view white LED
˙High luminous intensity output
˙Typical Viewing Angle:120°

PN of the XI5050 series: White LED
Order Code of XI5050
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Wavelength
(nm)
Forward
Voltage (V)
Current
(mA)
XI5050/LK5C-H6569072Z75/2N 690 6500 6.0-7.2 750
XI5050/LK5C-H5069072Z75/2N 690 5000 6.0-7.2 750
XI5050/LK5C-H4069072Z75/2N 690 4000 6.0-7.2 750
XI5050/LK5C-H3064072Z75/2N 640 3000 6.0-7.2 750
Notes:
1. Radiant Flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
2. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25°C.
3. Typical luminous flux or light output performance is operated within the condition guided by this datasheet.